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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelei Baker1323
Impact

9.450 9.725 8.6759.000 36.850
1 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Imara Shaheed1338
North Bay

9.300 9.125 8.7509.000 36.175
2 5T 2T 2 2 

2 

Alice Chegwidden1341
Twisters

9.075 9.500 8.6258.725 35.925
4 2 8 5 3 

3 

Elodie McComber1308
CSC Cambrianna

8.600 9.250 8.8008.925 35.575
10 4 4 1 4 

4 

Abigail Kaufman1306
CSC Cambrianna

9.000 9.125 8.3258.850 35.300
5 5T 6 8 5 

5 

Celena Pirkl1310
CSC Cambrianna

9.225 8.800 8.5258.650 35.200
3 7 9 6 6 

6 

Clare Bolte1340
Twisters

8.525 9.375 8.0009.025 34.925
12 3 1 12 7 

7 

Sophia Rojas1336
North Bay

8.650 8.750 8.7258.425 34.550
9 8T 10 3 8 

8 

Kavya Desai1302
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 8.600 8.1258.875 34.350
8 10 5 10 9 

9 

Zoe Munro1348
Twisters

8.875 8.500 8.0758.775 34.225
7 11 7 11 10 

10 

Sachi Gupta1344
Twisters

8.925 8.750 8.2007.850 33.725
6 8T 11 9 11 

11 

Ariana Avila1322
Impact

8.575 8.150 8.3507.750 32.825
11 12 12 7 12 

12 
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